Classifica Generale

Duathlon Cross dell'Altipiano - Adulti
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o Nominativo

Po

1 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO
2 GATTI TOMMASO

3 BOZZATO MATTEO

4 CUCCO GIANFRANCO
5 FOGNINI FAUSTO

6 MAIELLO GIOVANNI

7 ROASIO SIMONE

8 ALLIO CRISTIANO

9 PIZZO TANCREDI MARIA

10 AMALBERTI EMILIANO
11 BOGGIO STEFANO

12 DONATI MASSIMILIANO

13 ERMELLINO PAOLO
14 SABBIA CARLO

15 GRASSERO PAOLO
16 FORESTA ANDREA
17 ROATTA RICCARDO
18 SCARRONE MIRCO
19 SCARINCI STEFANO
20 BERNO' SAMUELE
21 GALLO FEDERICO
22 FERRUA ALESSANDRO
23 GUASTINI MICHELE

24 PIZZORNI RICCARDO UMBERTO

25 RODA WALTER

26 RICCA ALBERTO
27 PERRA CHRISTIAN
28 TAVELLI MARCO
29 GAINO CLAUDIO

30 SELLONE ALESSANDRO

31 TRAVAINI DARIO

32 BERLINGERI STEFANO
33 MERAZZI OMAR

34 BOTTO TOMMASO

35 CIBIN MONICA

36 FERRARA ANGELO
37 BELTRAME LUCA

38 SOLARI STEFANO

39 PERLO DANIELE

40 SCARLATA ANTONIO
41 MANINI MARCO

42 ASCHERO OMAR

43 TURCHI LUCA

44 CIAMPOLILLO IVAN
45 LEPORE ENRICO

46 CATTORINI MARCO
47 BRUZZONE MASSIMO
48 MARI ANDREA

49 BERGADANO GIULIO
50 TRAPANI ONOFRIO

1di2

Societa

GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S
AS.VIRTUS
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
F.LTRI.

CANAVESE TRIATHLON
#NOME?

SAVONA TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
SAVONA TRIATHLON
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE
F.LTRI

TRIATHLON BRESCIA
SPORT MANAGEMENT
SAVONA TRIATHLON
S.5.D. IDEASPORT AR
ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO
A.S. VIRTUS

A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
ALBATRI

UNATCS

AQUARIUM

SAVONA TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
SPORTEGO TEAM
SAVONA TRIATHLON
POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S
S.5.D. IDEASPORT AR
VALDIGNE TRAITHLON S
POL.MAREMOLA
HYDRO SPORT

CE.MS. PC FIAMMA SIS
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
POL.MAREMOLA
F.LTRI.

SPORT MANAGEMENT
DOLOMITICA NUOTO CTT
F.LTRI

NJOY TRI VA

BUSTO ARSIZIO AR.C.
SAVONA TRIATHLON
CANAVESE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
CUS PARMA ASD

Anno Categoria

1989 1 S3
1997 1 S1
1997 2 S1
1990 1 S2
1985 2 S3
1969 1 M3
1982 1 S4
1994 2 S2
1987 3 S3
1970 1 M2
1985 4 S3
1964 1 M4
1969 2 M3
1972 2 M2
1975 1 M1
1981 2 $4
1990 3 S2
1973 3 M2
1979 2 M1
2003 1 YB
1989 5 S3
1972 4 M2
1972 5 M2
2000 1 JU
1966 3 M3
1971 6 M2
1971 7 M2
1983 3 S4
1980 4 S4
1970 8 M2
1967 4 M3
1979 3 M1
1998 3 S1
1998 4 S1
1975 4 M1
1973 9 M2
1988 6 S3
1989 7 S3
1980 5 $4
1966 5 M3
1969 6 M3
1979 5 M1
1974 10 M2
1975 6 M1
1971 11 M2
1982 6 S4
1970 12 M2
1976 7 M1
1992 4 S2
1973 13 M2
Autore:
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona "A. Giordanengo'

Pett.

129
79
50
125
34
12

73
65
40
61

98
56
35
47
19
27
20

Km

Tempo
Finale
00:57:16
01:00:36
01:00:52
01:01:42
01:02:13
01:02:35
01:04:30
01:05:51
01:06:00
01:06:16
01:08:05
01:08:21
01:08:31
01:09:45
01:10:46
01:11:13
01:11:41
01:12:04
01:12:14
01:12:33
01:12:44
01:13:00
01:13:14
01:13:19
01:13:38
01:14:10
01:14:35
01:14:43
01:15:05
01:15:23
01:15:25
01:15:53
01:16:08
01:16:16
01:16:28
01:16:41
01:17:34
01:18:12
01:18:29
01:18:59
01:19:22
01:19:36
01:20:16
01:21:41
01:22:09
01:22:46
01:23:18
01:23:35
01:24:01
01:24:17

18,50

Tempo 1a
Fraz.
00:12:01
00:11:55
00:12:19
00:11:32
00:12:20
00:12:27
00:12:52
00:12:18
00:13:20
00:13:32
00:12:58
00:13:42
00:13:43
00:15:45
00:14:01
00:14:55
00:13:43
00:13:42
00:14:43
00:14:27
00:15:01
00:13:03
00:15:06
00:13:20
00:15:24
00:13:38
00:17:13
00:14:31
00:14:54
00:16:05
00:16:15
00:14:20
00:14:17
00:13:40
00:15:27
00:15:03
00:13:45
00:16:15
00:14:33
00:14:02
00:13:45
00:15:53
00:16:32
00:16:04
00:15:53
00:17:29
00:16:44
00:16:27
00:15:40
00:17:02

Tempo 2a
Fraz.
00:39:20
00:41:57
00:42:24
00:43:52
00:43:31
00:43:14
00:44:26
00:47:08
00:46:19
00:45:22
00:47:54
00:47:08
00:47:10
00:45:12
00:49:02
00:49:04
00:49:52
00:51:02
00:50:00
00:50:27
00:50:41
00:53:34
00:50:12
00:53:09
00:50:13
00:52:47
00:48:37
00:51:38
00:51:37
00:50:21
00:49:48
00:53:59
00:54:28
00:56:00
00:53:45
00:54:09
00:55:27
00:51:37
00:55:13
00:56:46
00:57:40
00:55:47
00:55:21
00:56:34
00:58:46
00:56:34
00:57:21
00:57:12
01:00:08
00:58:19

Tempo 3a
Fraz.
00:05:55
00:06:44
00:06:09
00:06:18
00:06:22
00:06:54
00:07:12
00:06:25
00:06:21
00:07:22
00:07:13
00:07:31
00:07:38
00:08:48
00:07:43
00:07:14
00:08:06
00:07:20
00:07:31
00:07:39
00:07:02
00:06:23
00:07:56
00:06:50
00:08:01
00:07:45
00:08:45
00:08:34
00:08:34
00:08:57
00:09:22
00:07:34
00:07:23
00:06:36
00:07:16
00:07:29
00:08:22
00:10:20
00:08:43
00:08:11
00:07:57
00:07:56
00:08:23
00:09:03
00:07:30
00:08:43
00:09:13
00:09:56
00:08:13
00:08:56



Classifica Generale

FEDERAZIONE [TALIANA

f Cronometristi
51 NARDI ELISA GRANBIKE TRIATHLON 1979 8 M1 2F 75 01:24:59 00:17:15 00:59:14 00:08:30
52 MORETTI PAOLO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON 1975 9 M1 som 21 01:25:38 00:17:27 00:58:58 00:09:13
53 GIANARDI FRANCESCO ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO 1977 10 M1 51M 41 01:25:39 00:15:40 01:01:53 00:08:06
54 ROMANO FEDERICO CUNEO1198 TRITEAM 1970 14 M2 s2v 99 01:26:03 00:16:09 01:00:58 00:08:56
55 FERRARI ANDREA CE.MS.PC FIAMMA SIS 1989 8 S3 53M 29 01:26:07 00:16:46 00:59:32 00:09:49
56 MAZZUCCO LAURA TRIVIVISPORT 1968 7 M3 3F 83 01:26:11 00:16:11 01:00:46 00:09:14
57 LAZZARI GIULIA F.LTRI. 1999 1 U23 4F 119 01:26:15 00:18:25 00:56:54 00:10:56
58 SPARAVENTI MARCO SAI FRECCE BIANCHE 1969 8 M3 saM 22 01:27:09 00:15:44 01:03:01 00:08:24
59 ORSI GIUSEPPE SPORT MANAGEMENT 1978 11 M1 ssM 44 01:28:01 00:17:30 01:01:02 00:09:29
60 CHIGHINE GIANMICHELE ~ CINGHIALI MANNARI 1965 9 M3 s6M 62 01:28:16 00:17:23 00:59:42 00:11:11
61 PALIERI GIANFRANCO CANAVESE TRIATHLON 1975 12 M1 stM 45 01:29:31 00:16:42 01:02:03 00:10:46
62 RAVELLI LAURA TRIATHLON BERGAMO 1977 13 M1 5F 78 01:31:37 00:17:15 01:05:22 00:09:00
63 SEVEGA EMILIO S.5.D. IDEASPORTAR 2003 2 YB seM 92 01:32:40 00:16:33 01:08:21 00:07:46
64 RAO NICOLE SPORT MANAGEMENT 2003 3 YB 6F 77 01:32:56 00:18:28 01:05:34 00:08:54
65 TRAPANI CHRISTIAN CUS PARMA ASD 2001 2 JU soM 14 01:33:17 00:13:45 01:11:53 00:07:39
66 TRIPI VITTORIA S.S.D. IDEASPORT AR 2001 3 JU 7F 130 01:34:11 00:16:57 01:07:59 00:09:15
67 ANNOVAZZI FRANCESCA  SAVONA TRIATHLON 1972 15 M2 8F 80 01:34:35 00:17:42 01:07:18 00:09:35
68 CEDRO CORRADO ASD ZENATRITEAM 1972 16 M2 60M 48 01:34:44 00:16:32 01:07:43 00:10:29
69 LEONCINI DAVIDE SAVONA TRIATHLON 1987 9 S3 61M 32 01:35:09 00:16:31 01:10:13 00:08:25
70 CASELLA MONICA CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 1972 17 M2 9F 81 01:35:22 00:18:53 01:06:48 00:09:41
71 GUARNIERI GABRIELE TRIATHLON BERGAMO 1957 1 M5 62M 18 01:35:38 00:16:29 01:10:47 00:08:22
72 MARTINONI MARCO BUSTO ARSIZIOAR.C. 1965 10 M3 63M 66 01:35:46 00:18:24 01:06:55 00:10:27
73 CASALICCHIO MAURO OASILAURAVICUNA 1962 2 M4 64M 69 01:36:29 00:17:13 01:07:32 00:11:44
74 FERRANTE MARCO ROAD RUNNERS 1968 11 M3 6sM 63 01:37:59 00:16:20 01:11:28 00:10:11
75 ZAPPARELLI FABIO AQUARIUM 1982 7 S4 66M 39 01:41:54 00:15:47 01:17:01 00:09:06
76 LAZZARI GIANANGELO F.ITRI. 1973 18 M2 67M 55 01:42:42 00:16:38 01:12:43 00:13:21
77 COLAVITO CLARA SISPORT S.P.A 1981 8 S4 10F 127 01:46:05 00:19:06 01:16:17 00:10:42
78 GANASSALI DANIELA AQUARIUM 1972 19 M2 11F 82 01:48:49 00:17:46 01:21:56 00:09:07
79 FENDONI FEDERICA SPORT MANAGEMENT 2003 4 YB 12F 84 01:54:57 00:19:39 01:25:58 00:09:20
80 DE BENEDETTIDANIELE ~ SAVONA TRIATHLON 1978 14 M1 68M 53 01:57:25 00:20:16 01:23:07 00:14:02
81 ROSSI MATTIA F.ILTRI. 1988 10 S3 6oM 97 01:58:42 00:19:19 01:23:58 00:15:25
82 SCOLARI ARMANDO MELEGNANO TRIATHLON 1943 1 M8 70M 23 02:01:44 00:21:50 01:28:06 00:11:48
RIT VELLANO ANDREA GRANBIKE TRIATHLON 1975 M1 7™M 11 00:14:24 00:26:04 #iis
RIT SALOMONE MATTEO AIRONE TRIATHLON ~ 1988  S3 M 33 00:14:25 00:00:00 #HHHHHH
RIT CUTELA NICOLA AQUARIUM 1980 o4 M 36 00:18:16 00:45:02 #HHHHHH:
RIT DUTTO FRANCESCO CUNEO1198 TRITEAM 1974 M2 7aM 49 00:13:47 00:00:00 #hi#
RIT MIRABILE GIAN FILIPPO ASD ZENATRITEAM 1968 M3 75M 67 00:18:19 00:40:30 #ihhs
RIT GRILLI ANTONIO SISPORT S.P.A 1964 M4 76M 71 00:15:22 01:05:01 #HHHHHH
RIT MARCHISIO NADIA GRANBIKE TRIATHLON 1972 M2 13F 76 00:16:56 00:00:00 #HHHHHH!
SQ FERRERO VALERIO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON 1970 M2 7M 51 01:14:48 00:13:40 00:53:58 00:07:10
2di2 Autore:



